
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 181.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 178.2 290.0 0

2 Trevor  Martin Winfield High School 179.0 255.0 0

3 Jonathan Aires Deerfield High School 180.3 255.0 0

4 Michael  Ledbetter Wellington Crusaders 176.4 225.0 0

5 Chi Barton Wellington Crusaders 180.9 200.0 0

6 Cody Smalley Clearwater High School 177.9 190.0 0

7 Isaac Meyers Conway Springs High School 179.0 160.0 0

8 Joey Poulter Halstead 178.8 155.0 0

9 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 150.0 0

10 Josh Sandoval Argonia 178.5 145.0 0

11 Griffin Hopkins Remington High School 174.2 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 178.2 395.0 0

2 Michael  Ledbetter Wellington Crusaders 176.4 340.0 0

3 Trevor  Martin Winfield High School 179.0 315.0 0

4 Jonathan Aires Deerfield High School 180.3 300.0 0

5 Chi Barton Wellington Crusaders 180.9 300.0 0

6 Isaac Meyers Conway Springs High School 179.0 275.0 0

7 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 250.0 0

8 Cody Smalley Clearwater High School 177.9 220.0 0

9 Joey Poulter Halstead 178.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Josh Sandoval Argonia 178.5 200.0 0

11 Griffin Hopkins Remington High School 174.2 185.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 178.2 265.0 0

2 Michael  Ledbetter Wellington Crusaders 176.4 245.0 0

3 Chi Barton Wellington Crusaders 180.9 235.0 0

4 Jonathan Aires Deerfield High School 180.3 200.0 0

5 Cody Smalley Clearwater High School 177.9 195.0 0

6 Trevor  Martin Winfield High School 179.0 195.0 0

7 Joey Poulter Halstead 178.8 185.0 0

8 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 175.0 0

9 Josh Sandoval Argonia 178.5 150.0 0

10 Isaac Meyers Conway Springs High School 179.0 140.0 0

11 Griffin Hopkins Remington High School 174.2 135.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian  Larson Halstead 178.2 950.0 10

2 Michael  Ledbetter Wellington Crusaders 176.4 810.0 8

3 Trevor  Martin Winfield High School 179.0 765.0 6

4 Jonathan Aires Deerfield High School 180.3 755.0 4

5 Chi Barton Wellington Crusaders 180.9 735.0 2

6 Cody Smalley Clearwater High School 177.9 605.0 1

7 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 174.3 575.0 0

8 Isaac Meyers Conway Springs High School 179.0 575.0 0

9 Joey Poulter Halstead 178.8 560.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Josh Sandoval Argonia 178.5 495.0 0

11 Griffin Hopkins Remington High School 174.2 320.0 0


